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Dag Datum |Start-Slut

Vecka 3, 2025
Tis |14 Jan (13
Fre |17 Jan |09

Vecka 4, 2025
Ons |22 Jan |13
Tor |23 Jan |13

Vecka 5, 2025
Tis |28 Jan (13
Fre |31 Jan |13

Vecka 7, 2025
Tor |13 Feb |14

Vecka 8, 2025
Tor |20 Feb |14

Signaturer

:00-16:00
:15-12:00

:15-16:00
:15-16:00

:15-16:00
:15-16:00

:15-17:00

:15-17:00

Sign Fornamn Efternamn | Fritext

jjs |Jana Jass

jkg |Julia Konig

Iskn |Lars Karlsson
sfkr |Steffen Keiter

Lokaler

Id Namn

Véning |Hus

B3107| Sammantradesrum | 3

Program Kurs.grp

NT Research Ethics
NT Research Ethics

NT Research Ethics
NT Research Ethics

NT Research Ethics
NT Research Ethics

NT Research Ethics

NT Research Ethics

Schema

Schema

Datum: 2024-12-18 - 2029-12-18

Sign|Lokal  Hjdlpm. Moment

in Science and Technology Iskn
in Science and Technology |jjs

in Science and Technology
in Science and Technology jkg

in Science and Technology |sfkr
in Science and Technology Iskn

in Science and Technology Iskn

in Science and Technology Iskn

Antal platser

Bilbergska huset | 14

B3107
B3107

L144
L144

L144
L144

B3107

B3107

Utskrivet: 2024-12-18 11:43:28

Uppdat.

2024-11-22
2024-12-03

2024-11-22
2024-11-22

2024-11-22
2024-12-02

Student presentations|2024-12-18

Student presentations|2024-12-18
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L144 |Larosal 1 Langhuset 16
Kurser
Id Kursnamn

1200-50NT002- | NT Research Ethics in Science and Technology
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